
MCH 630i MCH 800i MCH 800i  
Five Axis MCH 1000i MCH 1000i 

Five Axis

630 × 630 800 × 800 630 × 630 (ø 800) 1000 × 1000 800 × 800 (ø 940)
750 × 700 × 770 1000 × 1050 × 1200 1000 × 1050 × 1200 1400 × 1050 × 1200 1400 × 1050 × 1200

8000 
(14000, 18000)

8000 
(4500)

14000 
(15000 ÷ 18000)

8000 
(4500)

18000 
(14000)

800 2500 1000 2500 1500
30 (31,37) 43 (25) 31 (37) 43 (25) 31 (37)

56 56 56 56 56

MACHINING CENTRES

HORIZONTAL MACHINING CENTRES

HORIZONTAL MACHINING 
CENTRES

Table - working area (mm)
Travels X / Y / Z (mm)

Speed range (rpm)

Table  - max. load (kg)
Total power output - main drive (kW)
Number of tool pots in magazine -


